Probes for Current Measurement Systems
A6312 • A6302 • A6302XL • A6303 • A6303XL • A6304XL • CT4
(
I
/
.I
~ AM503 Current Measurement Family.
AMS03 Family

with the included high voltage bushing
~ CT4.
~ Ordering Information ~
Current pllce ,"Iormation IS available worldwide on-hne from the Tektronix web site or lrom your local TeklroOlx representative. Inside the U.S.. also see the price Iisl In the back of this catalog. \
A6312
100 MHz. 2 rn. 20 Acurrent probe.
Includes: 6In.(152 111m) ground lead (196-3120-01)
and A5312 Instruction manual (070-9603-00)
A6302
50 MHz. 2 m. 20 ACurrent Probe
Includes: 6 in. (152 mrn) groulJd lead (196-3120-01),
A6302 and A6302IXL Instruction Illanual
(070-9605-04)
A6303
15 MHz. 2 111.100 Acurrent probe.
InclUdes: Carrying case (202·0318-00); A6303
and A6303IXL instruction manual (070-3905-04).
Note: A6302/A6303 probes must be used With
an AM503. AM503A AM503B or AM5030 current
probe amplifier
A.6302XL
·17 MHz, 8 m, 20 Acurrent probe.
'Includes: Same as A6302 current probe
A6303XL
10 MHz. 8 m. 100 Acurrent probe.
Includes: Sarne as A6303 current probe.
A6304XL
2 MHz. 8 m. 500 Acurrent probe
Includes: Carrying case (202-0318-00); A6304XL
instructions (07089390 t).
Note: XL probes work only With AM503B or AM5030
current prDbe ampiltlers.
CT4